
Company/Organization Name Name Title Email Address Phone number

2.0 Healthcare Dan McKean Principal dmckean@2point0healthcare.com 913-232-1797

Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker, LLC Ryan Waldron Sr. Proposal Writer rwaldron@berrydunn.com 857-383-9611

BerryDunn Ryan Waldron Senior Proposal Writer rwaldron@berrydunn.com 8573839611

C W Global Consulting, LLC Julia Chan Consultant jchan@cwglobalconsult.com 415-753-2318

Collaborative Family Healthcare 

Association Neftali Serrano Executive Director nserrano@cfha.net 608-556-1027

Delaware Center for Health Innovation Julane Miller-Armbrister Executive Director Julane@dehealthinnovation.org 302-861-6794

Delaware Public Health Institute Lisa Kleiner Manager of Operations lisa@phmc.org 215.985.2576

Delaware Public Health Institute (DPHI) Laurel Jones Project Assistant ljones@delawarephi.org 302-354-7733

Delaware Public Health Institute (DPHI) Francine Axler ED Francine@phmc.org 215-985-2521

Elyon Strategies/TMI Institute Doug Coon Sr. Program Strategist dougcoon1317@outlook.com 317.590.7040

First Data Government Solutions Laura Killebrew Director, Government Healthcare laura.killebrew@firstdata.com 601-668-8599

First Data Government Solutions Daniel McCurdy Sales Director Daniel.mccurdy@firstdata.com 7175767200

Germane Solutions Kristopher Vilamaa Director of Behavioral Health kvilamaa@germane-solutions.com 334-220-7834

Goeins-Williams Associates, Inc. Devona E. G. Williams, Ph.D. President/CEO devogo@aol.com 302-659-1099

Grant Thornton Ivy Bela Director Ivy.Bela@us.gt.com 512.945.3090

Health Equity Associates Susan M. Myers, MA, MPH President smyers@boxstep.org 412-725-4619

Health Management Associates Tim Beger Research Assistant tbeger@healthmanagement.com 202.601.7754

Health Management Associates Danielle Lundstrom Proposal Coordinator dlundstrom@healthmanagement.com517-482-9236

HealthEC Raman Singh Director, Population Health raman.singh@healthec.com 732-652-1515

HealthEC LLC. Prateek Gophane Assistant Manager – Pre Sales prateek.gophane@healthec.com

(732) 217-0600 (Extn. 

1605)

HealthTech Solutions Jeffrey Schumann

HealthTech Solutions Karry Banahan

HealthTech Solutions Elizabeth Lynneville

HealthTech Solutions Teresa James Senior Consultant Teresa.James@thinkhts.com 859-533-3241

HealthTech Solutions Maria Vasilevsky Proposal Administrator maria@thinkhts.com 617-676-7886

J. Osley & Co. Inc. Jennifer Strahan President & CEO Admin@j-osley.com 770-257-7000

J. Osley & Co. Inc. Kathy Cooper Director of Development Admin@j-osley.com 770-257-7000

John Snow, Inc. Alec McKinney Senior Project Director amckinney@jsi.com 617-482-9485
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Kojent Consultants (working with Goeins-

Williams Associates) Toni Bush Neal President Tbushneal@kojentconsultants.com 302.722.5323

KPMG Scott Maslin Director scottmaslin@kpmg.com 9174800484

L3 Solutions LLC Teresa Esola President & CEO tesola@l3solutionsllc.com 202-412-3152

LTurner & Associates Sharon Shepherd

LTurner & Associates Leon Jamison Project Manager jamison@ltandagroup.com 302-384-2510

LTurner Associates Luciana Turner CEO & Chief Compliance Officer turner@ltandagroup.com 3014486133

Movecoach Brett Miller Directory of Sales brett@movecoach.com 650-270-5627

National Committee for Quality Assurance 

(NCQA) Jennifer Lenz

National Committee for Quality Assurance 

(NCQA) Steve Easterday Vice President, Quality Solutions easterday@ncqa.org 703-244-0804

National Council for Behavioral Health Jody Levison-Johnson Assistant Vice President JodyLJ@thenationalcouncil.org (202) 629-5793

Navigant Randy Autree

Navigant Jeff Moore

Navigant Christina Coaster

Navigant Sydney Weis Coordinator Sydney.weis@navigant.com 312.583.3672

Navigant Consulting Inc. (Navigant) Susan Melidosian Director susan.melidosian@navigant.com 312-583-3693

Parker Consulting, LLC Samantha Parker Owner samantha@parker.consulting (410) 829-5699

Public Consulting Group, Inc. Pete Haney Consultant phaney@pcgus.com 215-901-5822

Quality Insights Andrea Rodi Project Manager arodi@qualityinsights.org 302-559-1925

Remedy Healthcare Consulting Kari Majors Consultant kari@remedyhc.com 402-525-8805

Remedy HealthCare Consulting LLC Sheila Richmeier President sheila@remedyhc.com 913.634.0466

SHEpherd Consulting LLC Dina Toto Principal

dinatoto@shepherdconsultingllc.c

om 484-203-4293

The Lewin Group, Inc. Jennifer Edwards  Senior Vice President jennifer.edwards@lewin.com (703) 269-6012  

University of Delaware Steven W. Peuquet

Director, Center for Community 

Research and Service speuquet@udel.edu 302-831-1689

Wheeler & Associates Mgt Svcs. Betsy Wheeler President betsy@managetool.com 3025458067

American Psychological Association Doug Tynan Director of Integrated Health Care dtynan@apa.org 202-336-5884
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Xcelerate Innovations Kent A. Corso Co-Founder

kent@xcelerateinnovations.com    

Alternate: kentcorso@gmail.com 703-346-3661

John Snow, Inc. Susan Grantham Director of Research & Evaluation sgrantham@jsi.com 617-482-9485


